Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN O0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

Marka

Axle

Intel

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat
364,00

usb

388,70

usb

31,85 USD

31,85 USD

47,45 USD

54,60 USD



